Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:47.23
2:47.38
2:48.57
2:48.71
2:49.28
2:49.64
2:49.91
2:49.96
2:49.96
2:50.75
2:51.82
2:51.92
2:53.94
2:54.00
2:54.87
2:58.97
3:01.99
3:02.06
3:07.58
3:08.16
3:09.41
3:12.94
3:13.62
3:17.36
3:19.42

3:19.61

n.An T4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
519
508
507
502
499
496
496
496
489
480
479
463
462
455
425
404
403
369
365
358
339
335
317
307

Round

m I I MM

-

m m M m

I

Date

08/03/15
19/12/15
17/01/16
07/12/14
22/11/15
08/11/15
22/11/15
23/11/14
26/06/16
28/06/14
05/10/14
08/12/13
18/01/15
06/10/13
22/06/13
20/01/13
15/12/12
10/03/13
26/02/12
20/11/11
01/10/11
22/10/11
09/04/11
26/06/11
23/01/11
13/03/11

AcinAMNn

Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
ASA South East Region Championships

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Wycombe Club Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Maxwell January Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Mmcreall O admaba s Aans

Venue

Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Surrey
Portsmouth
Surrey
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Watford
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Handy Cross
Aylesbury
Jersey
Bletchley
Hayes
Aylesbury

Maidenhead

Acdaaba i,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.2Y. 14

3:30.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.96
2:48.57
2:47.38
2:49.28
2:49.91
2:49.64
2:47.23
2:53.94
2:48.71
2:49.96
2:51.82
2:50.75
2:51.92
2:54.00
2:54.87
3:02.06
2:58.97
3:01.99
3:07.58
3:08.16
3:12.94
3:09.41
3:17.36
3:13.62
3:19.61
3:19.42
3:29.74

3:30.03

Copyright 2024

204

263

WA Pts

496
508
519

496
499
521
463
507
496
480
489
479
462
455
403
425
404
369
365
339
358

335
306
307
264
263

Round

F

I M

£0/VI/ 1V

24/04/10

Date

26/06/16
17/01/16
19/12/15
22/11/15
22/11/15
08/11/15
08/03/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
05/10/14
28/06/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
22/06/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
15/12/12
26/02/12
20/11/11
22/10/11
01/10/11
26/06/11
09/04/11
13/03/11
23/01/11
25/09/10
24/04/10

IVIAXWEI DEPLETTIVET IVIEEL

City of Milton Keynes

Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Wycombe Club Championships

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

AylesLUTY

Milton Keynes

Venue

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Surrey
Surrey
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Watford
Portsmouth
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Handy Cross
Jersey
Aylesbury
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

VVYGUITIUE UISL

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



