## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.23	521	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:47.38	519	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
2:48.57	508	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:48.71	507	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:49.28	502	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:49.64	499	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:49.91	496	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:49.96	496	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:49.96	496	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:50.75	489	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:51.82	480	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:51.92	479		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:53.94	463	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
2:54.00	462	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:54.87	455	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:58.97	425	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:01.99	404		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
3:02.06	403	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:07.58	369	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:08.16	365	F	20/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
3:09.41	358	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:12.94	339	F	22/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
3:13.62	335	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
3:17.36	317	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
3:19.42	307	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:19.61	306	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
Convright 202	1		05/00/10	Manual Contember Meet	Aulaahung	Powered By SPOR	TOVOTEN

```
J.29.14
          ∠04
3:30.03
          263
```

20/09/10

махиен зергенирен меег 24/04/10 City of Milton Keynes

Aylesbury Milton Keynes

Page 2 / 2 wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

2

Swims	in	Date	Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.96	496	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:48.57	508	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:47.38	519	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
2:49.28	502	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:49.91	496	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:49.64	499	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:47.23	521	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:53.94	463	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
2:48.71	507	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:49.96	496	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:51.82	480	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:50.75	489	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:51.92	479		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:54.00	462	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:54.87	455	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:02.06	403	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:58.97	425	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:01.99	404		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
3:07.58	369	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:08.16	365	F	20/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
3:12.94	339	F	22/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
3:09.41	358	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:17.36	317	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
3:13.62	335	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
3:19.61	306	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:19.42	307	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:29.74	264		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:30.03	263		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2